
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC; Party Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200802140000
60560

02/14/2008
10:55:11 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

200609130004
53230

201003150000
74380

03/15/2010
11:13:50 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070928000
455790

201003250000
86040

03/25/2010
09:16:33 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20060630000
316760

201003250000
86060

03/25/2010
09:16:35 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20070928000
455610

201003250000
86070

03/25/2010
09:16:36 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20071107000
514640

201003250000
86920

03/25/2010
01:29:08 PM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20050620000
307100

201003250000
86910

03/25/2010
01:29:07 PM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20050502000
207990

201003250000
86950

03/25/2010
01:29:11 PM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20070105000
006120

201003250000
86970

03/25/2010
01:29:13 PM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20070523000
239810

201003250000
86960

03/25/2010
01:29:12 PM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20061201000
584020

201003250000
87000

03/25/2010
01:29:16 PM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK Instr
#:20070827000
403150

201006160001
91080

06/16/2010
12:16:12 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
RICHARD

201006220001
97610

06/22/2010
11:52:53 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PALMER
JOHN E

201201230000
27330

01/23/2012
03:06:46 PM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070801000
358660

201202080000
47480

02/08/2012
12:17:24 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20061121000
567960

201205070001
59580

05/07/2012
11:49:48 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070406000
157800

201206070002
00210

06/07/2012
09:48:05 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MAPES
KRISTINA

Instr
#:20060630000
316760



201206280002
27770

06/28/2012
10:46:59 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061115000
559330

201210080003
84430

10/08/2012
11:17:34 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALTER
INVESTMENT
MANAGEMEN
T CORP

Instr
#:20120808000
292190

201211290004
56900

11/29/2012
01:55:51 PM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20031001000
661410

201212050004
65920

12/05/2012
02:37:59 PM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
TERRENCE

Instr
#:20050929000
508230

201301140000
19330

01/14/2013
03:45:30 PM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070608000
268530

201301150000
19980

01/15/2013
10:33:22 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110505000
136440

201302010000
43990

02/01/2013
11:36:52 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050928000
506570

201303150001
08490

03/15/2013
11:35:54 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090122000
020370

201303150001
08480

03/15/2013
11:35:53 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070219000
075960

201303270001
26860

03/27/2013
10:20:34 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040601000
289060

201304010001
33150

04/01/2013
11:33:18 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080903000
351290

201304010001
33140

04/01/2013
11:33:17 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080311000
099970

201304010001
33160

04/01/2013
11:33:19 AM

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071018000
485010


