Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC; Party Seq= 1;										1;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802140000 60560	02/14/2008 10:55:11 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC					200609130004 53230	
201003150000 74380	03/15/2010 11:13:50 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070928000 455790	
201003250000 36040	03/25/2010 09:16:33 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20060630000 316760	
201003250000 36060	03/25/2010 09:16:35 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20070928000 455610	
201003250000 86070	03/25/2010 09:16:36 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20071107000 514640	
201003250000 86920	03/25/2010 01:29:08 PM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20050620000 307100	
201003250000 86910	03/25/2010 01:29:07 PM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20050502000 207990	
201003250000 86950	03/25/2010 01:29:11 PM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20070105000 006120	
201003250000 86970	03/25/2010 01:29:13 PM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20070523000 239810	
201003250000 86960	03/25/2010 01:29:12 PM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20061201000 584020	
201003250000 37000	03/25/2010 01:29:16 PM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK					Instr #:20070827000 403150	
201006160001 91080	06/16/2010 12:16:12 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS RICHARD						
201006220001 97610	06/22/2010 11:52:53 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PALMER JOHN E						
201201230000 27330	01/23/2012 03:06:46 PM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20070801000 358660	
201202080000 17480	02/08/2012 12:17:24 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20061121000 567960	
01205070001 9580	05/07/2012 11:49:48 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20070406000 157800	
201206070002 00210	06/07/2012 09:48:05 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAPES KRISTINA					Instr #:20060630000 316760	

201206280002 27770	06/28/2012 10:46:59 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20061115000 559330	
201210080003 84430	10/08/2012 11:17:34 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALTER INVESTMENT MANAGEMEN T CORP			Instr #:20120808000 292190	
201211290004 56900	11/29/2012 01:55:51 PM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20031001000 661410	
201212050004 65920	12/05/2012 02:37:59 PM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON TERRENCE			Instr #:20050929000 508230	
201301140000 19330	01/14/2013 03:45:30 PM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20070608000 268530	
201301150000 19980	01/15/2013 10:33:22 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20110505000 136440	
201302010000 43990	02/01/2013 11:36:52 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050928000 506570	
201303150001 08490	03/15/2013 11:35:54 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20090122000 020370	
201303150001 08480	03/15/2013 11:35:53 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20070219000 075960	
201303270001 26860	03/27/2013 10:20:34 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20040601000 289060	
201304010001 33150	04/01/2013 11:33:18 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080903000 351290	
201304010001 33140	04/01/2013 11:33:17 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080311000 099970	
201304010001 33160	04/01/2013 11:33:19 AM	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20071018000 485010	